
Bar Italia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pettorano  Michele  (15/717) 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacovetti Teodoro Carmine (15/614) 4 9 2 6 4 8 4 4 4 4 3 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crudele Simone (15/616) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadisernia Alessio (15/598) 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Volpe Fabiana (15/718) 4 6 2 4 2 3 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmigiano Diego Fabian (15/628) 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paciolla Pasquale (15/615) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadisernia Nico (15/631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pettorano  Michele 15/717 32 69 2,16

Iacovetti Teodoro 15/614 23 40 1,74

Crudele Simone 15/616 16 32 2,00

Iadisernia Alessio 15/598 16 31 1,94

La Volpe Fabiana 15/718 17 24 1,41

Parmigiano Diego Fabian 15/628 8 23 2,88

Paciolla Pasquale 15/615 12 19 1,58

Iadisernia Nico 15/631 4 2 0,50

L’Altro Mondo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Valvona Giancarlo (15/584) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 11

Fascia Arturo (15/582) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11

Iannacone Antonio (15/580) 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 3

Spina Ciro (15/703) 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Mattia Manuel (15/730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Serlenga  Antonio (15/633) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferruccio Lorenzo (15/705) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forte Vittorio (15/581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardolilli Marco Francesco (15/704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valvona Giancarlo 15/584 32 66 2,06

Fascia Arturo 15/582 26 49 1,88

Iannacone Antonio 15/580 28 35 1,25

Spina Ciro 15/703 16 27 1,69

De Mattia Manuel 15/730 8 9 1,12

Serlenga  Antonio 15/633 2 3 1,50

Ferruccio Lorenzo 15/705 6 2 0,33

Forte Vittorio 15/581 2 1 0,50

Nardolilli Marco 15/704 8 0 0,00

Blue Station

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Antenucci Jvan (15/624) 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6

Massaro Marco (15/623) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 6

Viani Michele (15/625) 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 4

Tamasi  Matteo  (15/723) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Maselli  Maria Antonietta  (15/644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Marino Benedetto (15/706) 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fargnoli Gerardo (15/626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Antenucci Jvan 15/624 28 42 1,50

Massaro Marco 15/623 28 42 1,50

Viani Michele 15/625 28 33 1,18

Tamasi  Matteo 15/723 20 12 0,60

Maselli  Maria Antonietta 15/644 12 9 0,75

Marino Benedetto 15/706 8 6 0,75

Fargnoli Gerardo 15/626 0 0 0,00


